	RECOR District National States NAG67D/824 North Auckland District National States NAG67D/824 North Auckland 20 April 1988	RD OF TITLE FRANSFER AC SS LEASE SS MORE SS LEASE SS MORE SS MORE SS MORE SS LEASE SS MORE SS MORE S	T 2017
Identifier	NA67D/824	sints and	ors or a warrant to customers for d legal advisions the accurs
Land Registration Date Issued	District North Auckland 20 April 1988		avice. In this document.
Prior References			
NA5A/1193	NA63C/748		
Estate	Fee Simple - 1/2 share		
Area	1032 square metres more or less		
Legal Description	Lot 1 Deposited Plan 53776		
Registered Owners Mei-Yu Maggie Huang			
Estate	Leasehold	Instrument	L B817307.2
		Term	999 years commencing on the 25.3.1987
Legal Description	Flat 2 Deposited Plan 118085		
Registered Owners Mei-Yu Maggie Huang			

Interests

Appurtenant hereto is a right of way created by Transfer A52090 (Affects Fee Simple)

Subject to a right of way over part coloured yellow on DP 53776 created by Transfer A52090 (Affects Fee Simple)

The easements created by Transfer A52090 are subject to Section 351E (1) (a) Municipal Corporations Act 1954

B673108.4 Lease of Flat 1 and Garage 1 Composite CT NA63C/748 issued (Affects Fee Simple)

Land Covenant in Lease B673108.4 (Affects Fee Simple)

B817307.2 Lease of Flat 2 DP 118085 Term 999 years commencing on the 25.3.1987 Composite CT NA67D/824 issued - 20.4.1988 at 10.17 am (Affects Fee Simple)

Land Covenant in Lease B817307.2 - 20.4.1988 at 10.17 am (Affects Fee Simple)

